Wik

Education &

Communities HS40405

SCHOOL TYPE Secondary

KEY LEARNING / SUPPORT AREA Science Learning Unit
ROOM / SPACE Science Preparation
TYPE/ID Type 2 - HS404.05

SCHEDULE AREA 30m?

7100

Laboratory
FIXTURES Observation
y FC-A (double sided
ID QUANTITY : o i 7(707u e sided) L

DW 1
FC-A 1
R-DW 4

FURNITURE
ID QUANTITY

B-20L 3
B-21
B-23R
B-24
B-29R
C-04
C-10
C-29
C-00
C-05
M-02
M-213
M-214
M-216
M-223
M-99
S-13
SK-32
SK-41
T-50
Tr-02
B-59
B-0713
B-81

4400

External glazing

Apparatus Storage

v}
3
Q

Floor Area shown 30.1 sq.m

a4 e W W s o aaa a N A a N A a bl

Furniture quantities are indicative and are
related to the floor plan indicated. Actual
furniture selection and quantities will be
dependent on the approved design,
specific school needs, student ages, 0 1
student capabilities and their teachers. 1:100 @ Ad T 1 j 1 |

REVISION DATE The information on this sheet once printed/exported is classed as an uncontrolled copy.
12 DECEMBER 2013 The currency of the information should be checked by visiting the EFSG website prior to using the information for any purposes.



