



SCHOOL TYPE
KEY LEARNING / SUPPORT AREA
ROOM / SPACE
TYPE / ID

Secondary Science Learning Unit Science Preparation Type 2 - HS404.05

SCHEDULE AREA

30m²

FIXTURES

ID	QUANTITY
DW	1
FC-A	1
R-DW	4

FURNITURE

ID	QUANTITY
B-20L	3
B-21	6
B-23R	1
B-24	4
B-29R	1
C-04	1
C-10	2
C-29	1
C-00	1
C-05	1
M-02	1
M-213	1
M-214	1
M-216	2
M-223	1
M-99	1
S-13	1
SK-32	1
SK-41	1
T-50	1
Tr-02	3
B-59	3
B-0713	1

7100 Laboratory Observation DTO FC-A (double sided) Panel M-223 D-00 B-29R Infill External glazing Apparatus Storage S-13 DTO B-24 B-21 Future M-216 R/F

Floor Area shown 30.1 sq.m

Furniture quantities are indicative and are related to the floor plan indicated. Actual furniture selection and quantities will be dependent on the approved design, specific school needs, student ages, student capabilities and their teachers.

B-81